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CHANGAN Eado PLUS

PRODUCT DETAILS

EXTERIOR COLOR OPTIONS

BODY SIZE

PARAMETER

2700mm

4730mm
1820mm

15
05

m
m

All content in this product catalog is subject to the latest real 
vehicle configuration, please contact the salesperson for details.

Statement:

www.borderlesscar.comadmin@borderlesscar.com
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